EiKC. c415/CcW

Specifications
Watts
Base Type
Bulb Type
MOL in/mm
MOD in/mm
Lumens
Approx Initial Lumens
Approx Mean Lumens
CT deg K
CRI
Rated Life

Special Desc

Description
Ordering Code
UNSPSC Code

4
G5

T-5

6.0/152

0.63/16

135

135

100

4100

60

6,000

Cool White, Preheat

4W Cool White 4100K T-5 G5 Base
15500
39101605

5 0 O
watch > like > follow

Selection. solutions. amplicity. elkko.corm

23220 W. 84" St, Shawnee, KS 66227 - (P) 1.800.852.2217 (F) 1.800.492.8975
Canada: 81 King St, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 - (P) 1.888.410.8151 (F) 1.888.705.1335




